
             Ballycullane National School 
           New Ross, Co Wexford. Phone: 051 562542 

          E-mail: office@ballycullanens.com 
     Web: ballycullanens.com 

 

 

School Calendar 2023/2024 

 

Re-open:     Friday 1st September 2023 @ 9.20am 

Midterm/Halloween: Closed Monday 30th October to Friday 3rd Nov.   

Reopen Monday 6th November 2023. 

 

Christmas  2023   Closing Friday 22nd December 2023.  

                                              Last day of school.  

     Reopen Monday 8th January 2024. 

 

Bank Holiday   Closed Monday 5th Feb 2024   

 

February Midterm:  Closed Thursday 15th & Friday 16th Feb 2024 

 

St Patrick’s Weekend:         Closed Monday 18th March 2024.  

 

Easter 2024:   Closing Friday 22nd March 2024 at 3pm. 

     Re-open on Monday 8th April 2024. 

 

May Bank Holiday:              Closed Monday 6th May 2024.             

      

June Bank Holiday:  Closed Monday 3rd June 2024. 

      

Summer Holidays: Closing Tuesday 25th June at 12.00.   

                                              This will be the last day of the school year. 
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